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Courses in English 2023/ 2024

for Erasmus+ exchange students
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999969606 (Faculty Erasmus+ Exchange Coordinator)
tel.: +421 41513 6766
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E10209360
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Bc. Degree

Winter Semester

Code

5B0D104
5B0D107

5B0D112

5B0D122
5B0D127

5B0D208
5B0D222
5B0D223

5B0D308
5B0D309
510D105

510D113
510D201

510D212

510D214

Course Title

Economics

Risk Management

Management of
Occupational Safety and
Health

Crisis Management

Marketing

Creation of Technical
Documents

Public Administration

Criminology

Chemistry of Fire and
Extinguishing

Dangerous Substances

Crisis Situations Solving in
Economics
Crisis Management in
Infrastructure

Designing of Physical
Protection Systems
Technical Protection
Against Terrosism

Alarm Systems - Intruder
Alarms and Hold Up
Systems

Basic of Slovak Language

Summer Semester

Code

510D106

5B0D110
5B0D117

5B0D131

5B0D220
5B0D221
5B0D233
5B0D234

510D108
510D115
510D203

510D205
510D223
510D303

510D324

Course Title

International Crisis
Management

Crisis Communication

Managerial Statistics

Special Transport
/Transport with an
Increased Security Risk

Basics of Programming

Management of
Information Systems

Mechanical Barriers

Insurance

Risks of Industrial
Processes

Business Risks

Protection of Critical
Infrastructure
Video Surveillance
Systems
Audit of Management
Systems
Radiating, Chemical and
Biological Protection
Occupational Health and
Safety in Rescue Services

Basic of Slovak Language

Study programme

All study programmes
All study programmes

All study programmes

All study programmes

All study programmes

All study programmes
All study programmes
All study programmes

All study programmes
All study programmes

All study programmes
All study programmes
All study programmes

All study programmes

All study programmes

All study programmes

Study programme

All study programmes

All study programmes

All study programmes

All study programmes

All study programmes
All study programmes
All study programmes
All study programmes

All study programmes
All study programmes

All study programmes
All study programmes
All study programmes
All study programmes

All study programmes

All study programmes
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ECTS

(¢)]

DO OO W W o O OO O WwWwo

ECTS

Department

Department of Crisis Management
Department of Crisis Management

Department of Crisis Management

Department of Crisis Management

Department of Crisis Management

Department of Security
Management
Department of Security
Management
Department of Security
Management

Department of Fire Engineering
Department of Fire Engineering

Department of Crisis Management

Department of Crisis Management

Department of Security
Management
Department of Security
Management

Department of Security
Management

Department

Department of Crisis Management

Department of Crisis Management

Department of Crisis Management

Department of Crisis Management

Department of Security
Management
Department of Security
Management
Department of Security
Management
Department of Security
Management

Department of Crisis Management

Department of Crisis Management

Department of Security
Management
Department of Security
Management
Department of Security
Management

Department of Fire Engineering

Department of Fire Engineering

Language
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English
English

Slovak

Language

English
English
English

English

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Slovak

2023/2024



https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598052-5B0D104-Economics.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598060-5B0D107-Risk-Management.doc
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1664269241-5B0D112-Management-of-Occupational-Safety-and-Health.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1655103480-5B0D122-Crisis-Management.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598158-5B0D127-Marketing.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598171-5B0D112-Creation-of-Technical-Documents.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598184-5B0D222-Public-Administration.docx
https://vzdelavanie.uniza.sk/vzdelavanie/planinfo.php?kod=304650&lng=sk&ra=2022
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598194-5B0D223-Criminology.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598212-5B0D308-Chemistry-of-Fire-and-Exinguishing.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598212-5B0D308-Chemistry-of-Fire-and-Exinguishing.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598247-5I0D105-Crisis-Situations-Solving-in-Economics.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598327-5I0D113-Crisis-Management-in-Infrastructure.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598345-5I0D201-Designing-of-Physical-Protection-Systems-.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598357-5I0D212-Technical-Protection-Against-Terrorism.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598369-5I0D214-Alarm-Systems-Intruder-Alarms-and-Hold-Up-Systems.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1655103490-5I0D106-International-Crisis-Management.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598425-5B0D110-Crisis-Communication.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598439-9B0D117-Managerial-Statistics.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598459-5B0D131-Special-Transport-Transport-with-an-Increased-Security-Risk.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598473-5B0D220-Basics-of-Programming.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598483-5B0D221-Management-of-Information-Systems.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598494-5B0D233-Mechanical-Barriers.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598509-5B0D234-Insurance.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1664269251-5I0D108-Risks-of-Industrial-Processes.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598541-5I0D115-Business-Risk.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598557-5I0D203-Protection-of-Critical-Infrastructure.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598567-5I0D205-Video-Surveillance-Systems.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598578-5I0D223-Audit-of-Management-Systems.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598594-6I0D303-Radiating-Chemical-and-Biological-Protection.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598594-6I0D303-Radiating-Chemical-and-Biological-Protection.docx

MSc. Degree

Winter Semester

Code

5B0D104
5B0D107

5B0D112

5B0D122
5B0D127

5B0D208
5B0D222
5B0D223

5B0D308
5B0D309
510D105

510D113
510D201
510D212

510D214

Course Title

Economics

Risk Management

Management of Occupational
Safety and Health

Crisis Management

Marketing

Creation of Technical
Documents

Public Administration

Criminology

Chemistry of Fire and
Extinguishing
Dangerous Substances

Crisis Situations Solving in
Economics
Crisis Management in
Infrastructure
Designing of Physical Protection
Systems
Technical Protection Against
Terrosism
Alarm Systems - Intruder Alarms
and Hold Up Systems

Basic of Slovak Language

Summer Semester

Code

510D106
5B0D110
5B0D117

5B0D131
5B0D220
5B0D221
5B0D233

5B0D234

510D108
510D115

510D203
510D205
510D223
510D303

510D324

Course Title

International Crisis Management
Crisis Communication

Managerial Statistics

Special Transport /Transport
with an Increased Security Risk

Basics of Programming

Management of Information
Systems

Mechanical Barriers

Insurance

Risks of Industrial Processes

Business Risks
Protection of Critical
Infrastructure

Video Surveillance Systems

Audit of Management Systems
Radiating, Chemical and
Biological Protection
Occupational Health and Safety
in Rescue Services

Basic of Slovak Language

Study programme

All study programmes

All study programmes
All study programmes

All study programmes

All study programmes

All study programmes
All study programmes
All study programmes

All study programmes
All study programmes

All study programmes
All study programmes
All study programmes
All study programmes

All study programmes

All study programmes

Study programme

All study programmes
All study programmes

All study programmes

All study programmes
All study programmes
All study programmes
All study programmes

All study programmes

All study programmes

All study programmes

All study programmes
All study programmes
All study programmes
All study programmes

All study programmes

All study programmes
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Department

Department of Crisis Management

Department of Crisis Management
Department of Crisis Management

Department of Crisis Management

Department of Crisis Management

Department of Security
Management
Department of Security
Management
Department of Security
Management

Department of Fire Engineering
Department of Fire Engineering

Department of Crisis Management

Department of Crisis Management

Department of Security
Management
Department of Security
Management
Department of Security
Management

Department

Department of Crisis Management
Department of Crisis Management

Department of Crisis Management

Department of Crisis Management

Department of Security
Management
Department of Security
Management
Department of Security
Management
Department of Security
Management

Department of Crisis Management

Department of Crisis Management

Department of Security
Management
Department of Security
Management
Department of Security
Management

Department of Fire Engineering

Department of Fire Engineering

Language
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Slovak

Language
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Slovak

2023/2024



https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598052-5B0D104-Economics.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598060-5B0D107-Risk-Management.doc
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1664269241-5B0D112-Management-of-Occupational-Safety-and-Health.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1655103480-5B0D122-Crisis-Management.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598158-5B0D127-Marketing.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598171-5B0D112-Creation-of-Technical-Documents.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598184-5B0D222-Public-Administration.docx
https://vzdelavanie.uniza.sk/vzdelavanie/planinfo.php?kod=304650&lng=sk&ra=2022
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598194-5B0D223-Criminology.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598212-5B0D308-Chemistry-of-Fire-and-Exinguishing.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598212-5B0D308-Chemistry-of-Fire-and-Exinguishing.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598247-5I0D105-Crisis-Situations-Solving-in-Economics.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598327-5I0D113-Crisis-Management-in-Infrastructure.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598345-5I0D201-Designing-of-Physical-Protection-Systems-.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598357-5I0D212-Technical-Protection-Against-Terrorism.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598369-5I0D214-Alarm-Systems-Intruder-Alarms-and-Hold-Up-Systems.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1655103490-5I0D106-International-Crisis-Management.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598425-5B0D110-Crisis-Communication.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598439-9B0D117-Managerial-Statistics.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598459-5B0D131-Special-Transport-Transport-with-an-Increased-Security-Risk.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598473-5B0D220-Basics-of-Programming.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598483-5B0D221-Management-of-Information-Systems.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598494-5B0D233-Mechanical-Barriers.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598509-5B0D234-Insurance.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1664269251-5I0D108-Risks-of-Industrial-Processes.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598541-5I0D115-Business-Risk.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598557-5I0D203-Protection-of-Critical-Infrastructure.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598567-5I0D205-Video-Surveillance-Systems.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598578-5I0D223-Audit-of-Management-Systems.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598594-6I0D303-Radiating-Chemical-and-Biological-Protection.docx
https://fbi.uniza.sk/uploads/files/1654598594-6I0D303-Radiating-Chemical-and-Biological-Protection.docx

